
 

Program Name Coordinator Name Coordinator Email

Cedars Sinai Orthopaedic Center Stacey Wilson Stacey.Wilson3@cshs.org

Detroit Medical Center Debra Moore d.moore@dmc.org

Grant Medical Center Tina Carter tina.carter@OhioHealth.com

Harvard Orthopaedic Trauma Karen Bernstein KMBERNSTEIN@PARTNERS.ORG

Hughston Orthopaedic Trauma Service (HOTS) Cholly Minton cminton@hughston.com

IU Methodist Orthopaedic Trauma Fellowship Hollyn Mangione hmangion@iupui.edu

MetroHealth Medical Center Brigid Jackson bjackson1@metrohealth.org

Orlando Regional Medical Center Julie Brown, C-TAGME julie.brown@orlandohealth.com

R Adams Cowley Shock Trauma Center Earlene Thomas  ethomas@umoa.umm.edu

Regions Trauma Center/Univ. of Minnesota Orthopaedic Tricia Corbo Tricia.l.corbo@healthpartners.com

Reno Orthopaedic Trauma Fellowship Sara DePaoli sdepaoli@renoortho.com

San Diego Trauma Fellowship Rowena Didyavong   rowena@otfssd.com

Sonoran Orthopaedic Trauma Surgeons Jeana Brady jbrady@sonoranorthotrauma.com

St. Louis University Janell Britton brittonj@slu.edu

Stanford University Toni Wroten twbassett@stanford.edu

Swedish Medical Center Orthopedic Trauma Fellowship DeAndra Dean Carter DeAndra.DeanCarter@HealthONEcares.com

University of California, San Diego Sandra Gutierrez s5gutierrez@ucsd.edu

University of Kentucky Chris Tutsch chris.tutsch@uky.edu

University of Missouri Darcey Snethen snethend@health.missouri.edu

University of Oklahoma Angela Majed angela-majed@ouhsc.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston Peggy.L.Bleichroth Peggy.L.Bleichroth@uth.tmc.edu

University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio Lashun Matthews matthewsl@uthscsa.edu

Wake Forest University Karen Donovan kdonovan@wakehealth.edu

Washington University School of Medicine/Barnes-Jewish HospitalKaren O'Dell odellk@wustl.edu

Yale University Kathryn Umlauf kathryn.umlauf@yale.edu
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